Amendment to H.R. 4419 Offered by Mr. LaMalfa

Beginning on page 54 after line 20, strike the entire table, and insert the following:

State	Name	Date of Feasibility	Estimated Costs
		Report	
WA	Yakima Basin	March 2, 2012	Non-Federal: \$627,000,000
	Integrated Plan-Initial		Federal: \$92,100,000
	Development Phase		Total: \$719,100,000
KS	Equus Beds Division	January 19, 2010	Non-Federal: \$90,000,000
	of the Wichita Project		Federal: \$30,000,000
			Total: \$120,000,000
MT	Musselshell-Judith	July 31, 2015	Non-Federal: \$21,801,000
	Rural Water System		Federal: \$65,301,000
			Total: \$87,102,000

Page 55, line 5, strike "368,821,000" and insert "187,401,000".

Page 61, line 5, strike "368,821,000" and insert "187,401,000".

Page 64, line 13, strike "subsection" and insert "section".